
Jaco Incorporated

140 Constitution Blvd

Franklin, MA  02038

1-800-649-2278

www.jacoinc.com

Jaco L500 Onboard LiFe Power System for use on Jaco Carts

Quote Description: POWER SYSTEM, LiFe, L500, BATTERY / INV 

/ CHRG

Part Number: 163142

Jaco’s on-board lithium iron (LiFe) batteries are fast-charging 

and long-lasting – they deliver up to 12.5 hours of runtime per 

4-hour charge. AC power output provides the widest possible 

choice of computer and peripheral equipment today, and in 

the future. The L500 provides 500 Wh to fit your runtime 

requirements and you budget. Each battery is warrantied for 

3 years or 4000 recharge cycles, to keep your mobile cart 

supply chain costs to a minimum over time.

Product Description:

Weight:

Length:

Width:

Height:

34.00 LB

17.00"

16.00"

12.50"

Product Group: HC-Power Systems

Minimum Order Qty: 1

Warranty: 3 Year Electrical

Key Selling Points:

• Greater nurse and patient safety. LiFe is the most stable lithium battery chemistry on the market today. LiFe batteries aren’t 

combustible at lower temperatures, as Li-ion batteries are.

• Faster recharges. LiFe’s thermal stability allows more rapid recharging without risk of overheating, damage or combustion.

• Longer battery life. LiFe batteries can sustain many more charges – up to 4x as many recharge cycles as lithium ion batteries.

Extended Specifications:

• Lithium Iron Phosphate (LiFe) Technology

• 500 Wh Capacity

• AC Power Output

• 3 Year, 4000 Cycle Warranty

Product Compatibility:

100:

105:

160:

200:

210:

220:

310:

320: 510-L250:

510-L500:

225:

520:

520-L250:

J1-10:

J1-10-L250:

J1-10-L500:

WS-14:

WS-25:

WA-40:

WA-60:

WA-80:

510:

520-L500:

J1-20:

J1-20-L250:

J1-20-L500:

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Page | 1Date: 2017-02-09


	POWER SYSTEM, LiFe, L500, BATTERY / INV / CHRG

