

140 Constitution Blvd Franklin, MA 02038 1-800-649-2278 www.jacoinc.com

Jaco L500 Onboard LiFe Power System for use on Jaco Carts

Part Number: 163142

Quote Description: POWER SYSTEM, LiFe, L500, BATTERY / INV

/ CHRG

Product Group: HC-Power Systems

Minimum Order Qty: 1

Weight: 34.00 LB Length: 17.00" Width: 16.00" Height: 12.50"

Warranty: 3 Year Electrical

Product Description:

Jaco's on-board lithium iron (LiFe) batteries are fast-charging and long-lasting – they deliver up to 12.5 hours of runtime per 4-hour charge. AC power output provides the widest possible choice of computer and peripheral equipment today, and in the future. The L500 provides 500 Wh to fit your runtime requirements and you budget. Each battery is warrantied for 3 years or 4000 recharge cycles, to keep your mobile cart supply chain costs to a minimum over time.



Key Selling Points:

- Greater nurse and patient safety. LiFe is the most stable lithium battery chemistry on the market today. LiFe batteries aren't combustible at lower temperatures, as Li-ion batteries are.
- Faster recharges. LiFe's thermal stability allows more rapid recharging without risk of overheating, damage or combustion.
- Longer battery life. LiFe batteries can sustain many more charges up to 4x as many recharge cycles as lithium ion batteries.

Extended Specifications:

- Lithium Iron Phosphate (LiFe) Technology
- 500 Wh Capacity
- AC Power Output
- 3 Year, 4000 Cycle Warranty

Product Compatibility:

No	WS-14:	Yes	J1-10:	Yes	510:	No	310:	No	200:	No	100:
No	WS-25:	Yes	J1-10-L250:	Yes	510-L250:	No	320:	No	210:	No	105:
		Yes	J1-10-L500:	Yes	510-L500:			No	220:	No	160:
								No	225:		
No	WA-40:	Yes	J1-20:	Yes	520:						
No	WA-60:	Yes	J1-20-L250:	Yes	520-L250:						
No	WA-80:	Yes	J1-20-L500:	Yes	520-L500:						

Date: 2017-02-09 Page | 1

